ETIE LS EPREFHEKABREKRE #FEVBRBARAEEEREFEKABRRERESEL IOV Y Page 1/ 4
AVIA_TFTERTITTAIVREVA—
rxr
2 B Rl g e R
FRHNo. 1 ZF 4x100m Z2Y—1YL— FiE
A AR 3:36.17 KA BfFE. K H=E. £F &, 89F# B AKX (2019)
SRR 3:40.59 KA #HE, /DB E4. MIHEEF. BF EE AKX (2017)
=ik 3:45.17 KIB - RANI - B&AK - 8hrh B B = (2022)
[H{Z 5 8% 4:02.26
NERL %8/K F—LA ZE R 1) ERE B
50m 100m &
1 5/4 X BR-mIER¥E =21’ 3:54.35 [HZER
Bk £= =1 (0.57) 28. 31 58. 48 58. 48
fRE  #0iR =3 (+0.32) 28.38 59.16  1:57.64
=R BE B2  (+0.47) 28.00 58.73  2:56.37
B’AR =7t B3 (+0.33) 28.17 57.98  3:54.35
2 4/4 X R-BEXILE =R 3:55. 60 [HZEH/E
s wE =3  (0.58) 28. 48 59. 58 59.58
INE BE =2  (+0.39) 28.38 59.40  1:58.98
Al =iE =1 (+0.61) 28.33 58.84  2:57.82
HE TE =3 (+0.30) 27.57 57.78  3:55.60
3 5/5 K Br-imEEKH =5 3:56. 04 IHZEHRE
WsE  IETE =1 (0.72) 27.96 57.53 57.53
RREF  FK =1 (+0.39) 27.42 58.39  1:55.92
HE LE =21 (+0.22) 28.76  1:00.79  2:56.71
il EBEF =2 (+0.30) 28.49 59.33  3:56.04
4 3/5 B [E-EEFE =15 3:57.30 [HZERE
B S =1 (0.65) 28.30 57.89 57. 89
FR OKE =3 (+0.54) 28.37 58.89  1:56.78
B BB &1 (+0.53) 29.24  1:00.42  2:57.20
Tl HE =3 (+0.52) 28.90  1:00.10  3:57.30
5 5/3 X BR-KEERAS = 3:57.70 [HZEHRE
Xx& =7 =3  (0.69 28. 69 58. 68 58. 68
I0 B3 &3 (+0.21) 28.13 59.21  1:57.89
BT fi =1 (+0.49) 28.41  1:00.40  2:58.29
BT #X =3 (+0.39) 28.53 59.41  3:57.70
6 3/4 X Br-PKRZEER =2 3:59. 23 [HZERE
B £ &1 (0.70) 28.38 58. 75 58. 75
BiIH & =1 (+0.56) 28.97  1:00.29  1:59.04
il AR =2 (+0.07) 29.11  1:01.20  3:00.24
Hin HFx 22 (+0.41) 28.24 58.99  3:59.23
7 4/5 B E-#FHH = 3:59. 31 [HZER
EE X =3  (0.70) 28.87 59. 84 59. 84
wEHMNY &3 (+0.37) 21.76 58.42  1:58.26
BR EE =3 (+0.16) 29.27  1:00.63  2:58.89
AR RZE =1 (+0.38) 29.11  1:00.42  3:59.31
8 5/6 i E-LLAUL =15 3:59. 69 [HZEHRE
B AR &2 (0.64) 28. 36 58.97 58.97
Bi5 W1 =21 (+0.57) 28.55 59.85  1:58.82
FH £« B2  (+0.49) 28.46  1:00.30  2:59.12
X BE =3 (+0.26) 29.22  1:00.57  3:59.69
9 4/6 = | -EHEHNKAE = 3:59.99 [HZER
BEX BK =2 (0.62) 29.26  1:00.03  1:00.03
TE BE =3 (+0.33) 28.49 58.66  1:58.69
®oExR =21 (+0.39) 29.22  1:00.51  2:59.20
E -4 B2  (+0.40) 29.09  1:00.79  3:59.99
10 3/3 X Br-KBR:L&nEE (=15 4:00. 37 THZERE
MAHFLEF =1 (0.73) 28.67 59. 62 59. 62
HME UG B2  (+0.20) 28.74 59.62  1:59.24
BEZCH =3 (+0.44) 28.94  1:00.50  2:59.74
R¥f Z =3  (+0.53) 28.95  1:00.63  4:00.37
11 4/3 % B -FEER =153 4:00. 40 [HZERE
IEE i+l =3  (0.66) 28.55 59. 37 59. 37
B2 EK &2  (+0.23) 28.39 59.41 1:58.78
M BfE =1 (+0.30) 28.72  1:01.13  2:59.91
BH [} &1 (+0.26) 28.61  1:00.49  4:00.40
12 5/2 W #-TEXH =57 4:00. 95 IHZEHRE
= -3 =2 (0.65) 29.15  1:00.03  1:00.03
(1] <1 =1 (+0.31) 29.04  1:00.40  2:00.43
BEHHPHR =1 (+0.36) 28.76  1:00.22  3:00.65
MR 5 =1 (+0.38) 28.88  1:00.30  4:00.95
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AVIA_TEETFITTAVREE—
rxr
2 B Rl g e R
FRHNo. 1 ZF 4x100m Z2Y—1YL— FiE
A AR 3:36.17 KA BfFE. K H=E. £F &, 89F# B AKX (2019)
SRR 3:40.59 KA #HE, /DB E4. MIHEEF. BF EE AKX (2017)
SEREk 3:45.17 KIB - RANI - B&AK - 8hrh B B = (2022)
[H{Z 5 8% 4:02.26
NERL %8/K F—LA ZE R 1) ERE B
50m 100m &
13 3/6 = #B-LUHk ISt 4:01.13 [HZER
B0 EH =3 (0.64) 28.93  1:00.63  1:00.63
WA INE =3 (+0.24) 28. 66 59.41  2:00.04
BN =3 (+0.46) 29.00 1:02.32  3:02.36
NG HK =3 (+0.32) 28.02 58.77  4:01.13
14 4/2 & R-KB =15 4:01.79 [HZER
KE = =1 (0.65) 21.71 59. 43 59. 43
4£H BHE &1 (+0.36) 28.63  1:00.10  1:59.53
il XE =3 (+0.40) 28.34  1:00.21  2:59.74
B Bx =2  (+0.23) 29.17  1:02.05  4:01.79
15 3/7 W #B-iLdnfE [y 5% 4:05.53
BE FAE =2 (0.65) 28. 11 59. 29 59. 29
25 Bt =3 (+0.39) 29.50  1:02.79  2:02.08
TF  F =21 (+0.49) 29.49  1:01.85  3:03.93
T & &1 (+0.38) 29.40  1:01.60  4:05.53
16 5/1 X MR- KIAKER =2 4:06. 28
ER 2EF =3 (0.70) 28.15 59.33 59. 33
B EE =2  (+0.56) 30.22  1:03.13  2:02.46
HEA E#F 52 (+0.44) 29.63  1:02.08  3:04.54
B ER 22 (+0.42) 29.59  1:01.74  4:06.28
17 3/2 & [E-EEEx Fo 5 4:06.73
R =2 =3  (0.65) 28.83 59. 88 59. 88
R E2F &2 (+0.30) 29.29  1:03.45  2:03.33
TH#H %A =1 (+0.09) 29.70  1:03.42  3:06.75
B B &1 (+0.53) 28.50 59.98  4:06.73
18 4/1 = &b-HEMWF = 5% 4:07.31
WFr Ex =3 (0.69) 29.13 59.97 59.97
WE HRE =2  (+0.50) 29.25  1:02.15  2:02.12
Fh Ty =2  (+0.29) 30.04 1:03.06  3:05.18
FH B% =21 (+0.41) 29.49  1:02.13  4:07.31
19 5/7 & E-®REIXH B 4:08. 47
sk H & =21 (0.72) 29.44  1:00.98  1:00.98
R BE =1 (+0.65) 31.28  1:04.34  2:05.32
kW B2 =3 (+0.46) 28.45 59.39  3:04.71
EH BSH =3 (+0.50) 30.09 1:03.76  4:08.47
20 3/1 & E-{ZINFERR =5 4:10. 11
A i =1 (0.62) 28.27 58. 61 58. 61
tEEE k% =3 (+0.52) 28.09 59.13  1:57.74
mil BE =3 (+0.67) 31.93  1:06.31  3:04.05
#0 EXK =3 (+0.82) 3111 1:06.06  4:10. 11
21 4/1 X BR-BK— = 4:12.08
mE Bz =1 (0.62) 30.20  1:02.43  1:02.43
EHEERESR =3 (+0.40) 29.76  1:02.30  2:04.73
HE Z =2  (+0.29) 30.61  1:03.47  3:08.20
mH 1&EFE =2  (+0.53) 29.96  1:03.88  4:12.08
22 5/8 = #-BEILUME (=15 4:12.72
BARABKE &1 (0.73) 30.05 1:01.59  1:01.59
FH ¥ a1 (+0.47) 30.94  1:03.84  2:05.43
A EHE =3 (+0.43) 30.39  1:04.01  3:09.44
=58 =*A 22 (+0.47) 29.05 1:03.28  4:12.72
23 4/0 W #-EEEG o5 4:17.34
HFHLEYSF =23  (0.62) 30.98  1:04.07  1:04.07
BIMHRE a1 (+0.42) 30.54  1:04.52  2:08.59
BH ME =21 (+0.70) 31.01  1:05.13  3:13.72
hf ME =2  (+0.67) 30.37  1:03.62 4:17.34
24 4/8 & E-E%R =57 4:17.96
=l BF =1 (0.61) 29.86  1:03.12  1:03.12
EREREE B3 (+0.44) 30.11  1:03.69  2:06. 81
Cik s =1 (+0.56) 30.86  1:04.64  3:11.45
AK O EE B2  (+0.31) 31.54  1:06.51  4:17.96
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AVIA_TEETFITTAVREE—
rxr
2 B Rl g e R
FRHNo. 1 ZF 4x100m Z2Y—1YL— FiE
A AR 3:36.17 KA BfFE. K H=E. £F &, 89F# B AKX (2019)
SRR 3:40.59 KA #HE, /DB E4. MIHEEF. BF EE AKX (2017)
=ik 3:45.17 KIB - RANI - B&AK - 8hrh B B = (2022)
[H{Z 5 8% 4:02.26
NERL %8/K F—LA ZE R 1) ERE B
50m 100m &
25 5/0 & [E-JtEE R 4:20.10
B FHE =1 (0.66) 30.02  1:03.11  1:03.11
T B =1 (+0.42) 32.77  1:09.06  2:12.17
xXH ¥ 52  (+0.06) 30.40  1:05.17  3:17.34
FEHMY =3 (+0.38) 30.08  1:02.76  4:20.10
26 2/3 # B-EIR$BAH =2 4:23.09
B M2 =23 (0.70) 29.25  1:02.79  1:02.79
BR KE =2  (+0.55) 32.40  1:08.68  2:11.47
i 3 =1 (+0.30) 31.19  1:07.88  3:19.35
INE BT =2 (+0.40) 30.43  1:03.74  4:23.09
271 3/8 E [E-ETEFERkR =5 4:23.53
#HE FF =3 (0.71) 30.35 1:02.06  1:02.06
F BESH 52  (+0.33) 30.88  1:06.37  2:08.43
=B X1 =1 (+0.46) 32.08 1:06.69  3:15.12
KETHEL R E =1 (+0.80) 32.29  1:08.41  4:23.53
28 3/9 # E-AW =15 4:24.32
KO K 52 (0.73) 30.59  1:03.54  1:03.54
I &R =2 (+0.31) 32,29 1:07.92  2:11.46
ZEAEND =1  (+0.47) 31.90 1:07.55  3:19.01
& BAEER =23 (+0.44) 30.90  1:05.31  4:24.32
29 4/9 W #-EE Fo 5 4:24.95
Nix BvFSE =3  (0.60) 29.34  1:03.27  1:03.27
AR RTE =3 (+0.28) 32.30  1:08.76  2:12.03
no o A =1 (+0.36) 31.53  1:08.01  3:20.04
s #HA =3 (+0.40) 29.99  1:04.91  4:24.95
30 5/9 ¥ R-EW =15 4:25.44
+H HFH &3 (0.64) 32.54  1:11.19  1:11.19
B RE =23 (+0.32) 32.98  1:09.62  2:20.81
o EBEx =3 (+0.24) 30.01  1:03.44  3:24.25
EH T =3 (+0.36) 29.20  1:01.19  4:25.44
31 2/5 & B-=2H = 4:27.23
TH % =3  (0.68) 32.34  1:06.04  1:06.04
SHI\E B2 (+0.54) 32.46  1:09.15  2:15.19
HEFEER 22 (+0.41) 32.91  1:08.63  3:23.82
EE R &3 (+0.49) 30.49  1:03.41  4:27.23
32 2/4 & B-#ME =5 4:28.15
M X &2 (0.69) 32.64  1:07.92  1:07.92
ZHE  RRE =3  (+0.55) 31,72 1:06.70  2:14.62
EE EN =2  (+0.46) 33.57  1:11.25  3:25.87
AF Bl =23 (+0.24) 29.82  1:02.28  4:28.15
33 2/2 IFL-IREFE o5 4:28. 31
KHE HB=E =23 (0.67) 31.76  1:07.92  1:07.92
HARBEXAR =3 (+0.43) 31.47  1:05.96 2:13.88
B’ EE S =2  (+0.90) 33.54  1:10.48  3:24.36
=1 m Y =3 (+0.47) 29.99  1:03.95  4:28.31
34 2/1 FFL-RAIE =57 4:33.87
B IhE =2 (0.73) 32.19  1:05.49  1:05.49
BE KW B2 (+0.73) 3211 1:07.35  2:12.84
AH BF =3 (+0.32) 34.24  1:12.62  3:25.46
KB = =3 (+0.56) 32.41  1:08.41  4:33.87
3B 2/1 #% EB-REL o5 4:33.94
B HiE =3  (0.63) 32.52  1:09.18  1:09.18
a0 HB«K &1 (+0.59) 31.49  1:09.38  2:18.56
ZHMHEE =23 (+0.32) 33.13  1:12.66  3:31.22
NS B =3 (+0.26) 29.37  1:02.72  4:33.94
36 2/6 #H E-/)\BW = 4:35.25
mA K& =2 (0.70) 30.06  1:02.61  1:02.61
Bl &= B3 (+0.47) 33.62 1:11.55  2:14.16
ek S =Y &3 (+0.29) 33.91  1:14.00 3:28.16
mlE Bk B3 (+0.25) 31.70  1:07.09  4:35.25
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AVIA_TEETFITTAVREE—
rxr
2 B Rl g e R
FRHNo. 1 ZF 4x100m 2V Y—1)L— Fi=E
A AR 3:36.17 KA BfFE. K H=E. £F &, 89F# B AKX (2019)
SRR 3:40.59 KA #HE, /DB E4. MIHEEF. BF EE AKX (2017)
SEREk 3:45.17 KIB - RANI - B&AK - 8hrh B B = (2022)
[H{Z 5 8% 4:02.26
NERL %8/K F—LA ZE R 1) R BR
50m 100m &
37 2/9 FnExL-F0ERLAE =15 4:44.53
AKX A =1 (0.68) 31.02  1:05.74  1:05.74
kRt PE =3 (+0.47) 32.44  1:08.06  2:13.80
ZAR DE =1 (+0.56) 33.90  1:11.44  3:25.24
24 R A AN =1 (+0.65) 38.07  1:19.29  4:44.53
38 1/5 #FL-EHK =R 4:45.79
BIA KE =2 (0.74) 31.60 1:05.85  1:05.85
He =i &2 (+0.55) 31.46  1:06.63  2:12.48
rH X5 =3  (+0.65) 31.63  1:06.14  3:18.62
TE ik =3 (+0.94) 39.99  1:27.17  4:45.79
39 2/8 & B-FHEFW =15 4:51.30
HFTODOHM 52 (0.67) 30.30  1:04.27  1:04.27
EAREED a1 (+0.70) 36.17  1:16.64  2:20.91
mH ER =3 (+0.49) 37.84  1:20.46  3:41.37
Rl EBEF 52 (+0.71) 32.75 1:09.93  4:51.30
40 1/3 FIL-BAR =15 4:52.30
Nz it =2 (0.68) 30.39  1:04.00  1:04.00
hILUERTY =21 +0.77) 39.95 1:25.50  2:29.50
JEHEHAL =3 (+0.25) 34.83  1:20.17  3:49.67
= HE =3 (+0.52) 29.51  1:02.63  4:52.30
41 3/0 & B-=RBit =R 4:57.09
wmIomny =2 (0.60) 31.19  1:04.47  1:04.47
FAEIEE 52 (+0.65) 40.98 1:28.39  2:32.86
AW i =22  (+0.17) 34.29 1:15.46  3:48.32
e FF 52  (+0.45) 32.78  1:08.77  4:57.09
42 2/0 # B-EN =15 4:57.28
WHEETY &1 (0.63) 31.88  1:05.61  1:05.61
xa & =3 (+0.38) 37.84  1:21.49  2:27.10
ZH WE a1 (+0.34) 37.39  1:20.40  3:47.50
WE 1B 22 (+0.24) 32.35  1:09.78  4:57.28
43 1/4 3 B-BE = 5:02.97
Wi =S =1 (0.73) 31.10  1:06.81  1:06.81
B WmE =2 (+0.22) 35.73  1:15.56  2:22.37
RE  HhIE =2 (+0.37) 34.99  1:14.85  3:37.22
BIHT L &3 (+0.46) 39.62  1:25.75  5:02.97
4 1/6 & B-ER =5 5:43.55
INFE RZE =3 (0.73) 36.94  1:18.39  1:18.39
XfE HHE =3 (+0.83) 39.94  1:26.55  2:44.94
HpUony &3 (+0.75) 41.05 1:31.75  4:16.69
AIH BE =23 (+0.72) 39.79  1:26.86  5:43.55
45 1/2 £ B-IE = 5:44.53
BTEEF a1 (0.71) 34.57  1:14.57  1:14.57
L ] =2 (+0.43) 43.15  1:35.11  2:49.68
HI ES a1 (+0.41) 35.36  1:17.53  4:07.21
mIEER =3 (+0.68) 45.03  1:37.32  5:44.53
46 1/7 #FulL-BFE =g 53 6:23.14
mi DE =3 (0.77) 38.64 1:16.38  1:16.38
RAlESS B3 (+0.43) 45.60  1:44.40  3:00.78
WA D =3 (+0.82) 55.81  2:10.24  5:11.02
RIE 1&£F =2  (+0.51) 3402 1:12.12  6:23.14
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